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SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  113 SCT:  40

Freedom 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meyer 00.0017 24052 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  108 SCT:  43

Roger 52.94 9 2 0 19NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 02.046 12030 0 0

Zephyr 60.71 17 2 0 27NQ 0 0Angle 01.784 12032 0 0

Tease 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McKay 00.005 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  111 SCT:  40

Disney 39.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sroczynski 02.838 16038 0 0

Roux 33.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schulz 03.347 16039 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  38

Static 23.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ross 04.8012 20046 100 0

Rhythm 27.22 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Husson 04.1513 20045 95 0

Maddie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0011 20047 0 0

Cait 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pinard 00.0010 20193 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  125 SCT:  45

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jamison 10.002 08006 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  125 SCT:  42

Berkeley 60.47 18 3 0 51NQ 3 0Smey 02.074 12036 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  40

Anka 45.06 5 0 01 10Q 0 0Barnum 02.895 16040 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  134 SCT:  38

Hailey 43.09 5 1 01 15Q 0 0Hedderick 03.1111 20007 85 0

Tonks 34.34 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.9010 20009 0 0

Jax 37.95 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sandman 03.539 20184 0 0

Joe Joe Joker 32.81 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Garfinkel 04.088 20187 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  134 SCT:  41

Canon 47.41 6 1 0 17NQ 1 0Phillips 02.8314 24010 0 0

InkaBlu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rutkowski 10.0013 24011 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  144 SCT:  47

Brady 47.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sroczynski 03.0113 08170 100 0

Indie 55.58 8 0 1 29NQ 2 0Manzi 02.5912 08171 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  44
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Tess 50.83 6 2 1 33NQ 1 0Ranieri 02.8331 12173 0 0

Rodeo 63.18 19 3 0 72NQ 1 0Fricke 02.2830 12175 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  42

Shelby 36.77 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Sparrow 04.0345 16180 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  41

Dobby 32.39 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Cifarelli 04.6992 20188 0 0

Larkin 46.60 5 2 2 35NQ 0 0Specht 03.2691 20190 0 0

Courageous 31.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ciardelli 04.8990 20191 0 0

Capture 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Doyle 00.0089 20194 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ludden 00.0088 20197 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  43

Brody 50.64 7 0 0 21NQ 1 0Conroy 03.00103 24012 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  144 SCT:  47

Sugar 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Charles 00.005 08092 0 0

Kammie 30.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 04.686 08091 100 16

Brazen 40.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.534 08093 100 6

Jazz 44.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Manzi 03.279 08085 100 2

Valentino 50.22 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Fricke 02.8711 08083 0 0

Kit Carson 29.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Davis 04.8210 08084 0 0

MacKenzie 52.83 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Charles 02.738 08086 0 0

MomoHa! 42.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Murphy 03.387 08088 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  44

Vy 37.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lynch 03.8428 12095 100 6

Patches 38.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dujardin 03.7426 12098 100 5

Alex 38.18 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Preston 03.7727 12097 0 0

Shameless 36.96 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Johnson 03.9025 12100 0 0

Fidget 49.02 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Cifarelli 02.9424 12101 0 0

Fiona 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hunter 10.0023 12102 0 0

Honey 55.71 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Bollenbach 02.5829 12172 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  42

Ferris B. 35.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 04.1441 16108 100 6

Dottie 38.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.8242 16107 100 3

Sookie 38.88 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lange 03.8140 16110 100 3

Roc-it 33.34 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Janssen 04.4444 16103 0 0

Shepermint 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weed 10.0043 16105 0 0

Bridget 42.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hedderick 03.4839 16111 0 0

Brick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fabian 10.0038 16178 0 0

Pinto Girl 63.48 21 1 2 78NQ 1 0Fricke 02.3337 16179 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  41

Guts 24.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 06.0959 20151 100 16

Ici Blue 27.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hartman 05.6185 20115 100 13

Prize 27.95 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.4476 20128 100 13
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Tag 28.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lechner 05.3464 20142 100 12

Jet 30.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 05.0668 20137 100 10

Jamie 30.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anderson 05.0178 20121 100 10

Nemesis 30.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.9383 20126 100 10

Kindle 31.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 04.8082 20117 100 9

Twist 31.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.7566 20139 100 9

Dean 32.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Verga 04.7258 20182 100 8

Vilya 34.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.4267 20138 100 6

Maggie 36.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conroy 04.2172 20133 100 4

Pepsi 36.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lechner 04.2181 20118 100 4

Chance 39.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McPeak 03.8871 20134 100 1

Perri 39.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Verga 03.8665 20140 100 1

Quid 26.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 05.7187 20112 0 0

Gem 35.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Jamison 04.3386 20114 0 0

Dreamer 29.95 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sconza 05.0880 20119 0 0

Tempo 32.11 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Husson 04.7379 20120 0 0

Scorch 28.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McKay 05.2677 20125 0 0

Scoot 27.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sherman 05.5875 20130 0 0

Rugby 28.23 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wisner 05.3869 20136 0 0

Dozer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0063 20143 0 0

Quincy 34.18 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Vargas 04.4562 20147 0 0

Rookie 36.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Covino 04.1861 20148 0 0

Flirt 29.49 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Nally 05.1560 20149 0 0

Fiasco 29.30 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 05.1955 20150 0 0

Blaze 28.46 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Washburn 05.3456 20192 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.0084 20116 0 0

Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Thompson 00.0073 20127 0 0

Kate 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Doyle 00.0074 20131 0 0

Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0070 20135 0 0

Rayne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Littman 00.0057 20186 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  152 SCT:  43

Jena 32.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Snyder 04.72101 24154 100 10

Buzz 32.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Levine 04.62100 24156 100 10

Heaven 39.12 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Fitzgerald 03.89102 24152 0 0

Rhyze 39.68 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Turner 03.8399 24157 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lembo 00.0098 24160 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  152 SCT:  41

Torin 29.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schmitt 05.11105 24C161 0 0

Dezi 25.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Husson 06.05104 24C201 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  108 SCT:  48

Nala 35.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Garstin 03.013 08015 100 0

Fred 38.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Garstin 02.791 08018 100 0

Ginny 65.68 17 0 0 17NQ 0 0Anthony 01.642 08016 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  113 SCT:  43

Glory Bee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Frimpter 10.009 16025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  113 SCT:  45

Panzer 36.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gambill 03.1314 20028 100 0

Vader 65.00 20 1 0 25NQ 1 0Owen Lefteratos 01.7415 20027 0 0

Joy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Entwistle 00.0016 20026 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  125 SCT:  50

Bristol 59.64 9 0 0 18NQ 0 0Carter 02.101 04001 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  125 SCT:  47

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Polito 00.003 08002 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  134 SCT:  43

Sovee 46.58 3 0 01 6Q 0 0Geitzenauer 02.887 16004 94 0

Farrah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Border 00.006 16166 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  134 SCT:  46

Ari 52.86 6 0 01 12Q 0 0Nekvasil 02.5312 20005 88 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  144 SCT:  49

Razzle 47.25 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Herr 03.0522 08162 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  46

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0054 16165 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  144 SCT:  52

Phoebe 46.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barnett 03.073 04054 100 5

Ivy 58.59 6 1 1 28NQ 1 0Barnum 02.461 04056 0 0

Jenny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Polito 00.002 04055 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  144 SCT:  49

JJ 34.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fricke 04.1416 08062 100 14

Rosie Cotton 42.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Miller 03.3617 08061 100 6

Kirby 42.98 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turco-Levin 03.3521 08057 100 6

Sophie 53.77 4 1 1 22NQ 2 0Smey 02.6820 08058 0 0

Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kowal 10.0018 08060 0 0

Zippity 36.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sroczynski 03.9215 08063 0 0

Cricket 51.09 2 2 1 21NQ 2 0Turco-Levin 02.8214 08064 0 0

Rufus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hughey 00.0019 08059 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  148 SCT:  47

Dobby 27.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barnett 05.4732 12164 100 19

Clash 31.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hunter 04.7134 12067 100 15

5/26/2018 Page 4 of 5 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Guy 32.39 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brazeil 04.5735 12066 100 14

Jasmine 29.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sroczynski 04.9536 12065 0 0

Eva 29.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Polito 05.0933 12068 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  152 SCT:  46

Allie 28.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Turner 05.3452 16070 100 17

Abby 38.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mathieson 03.9447 16168 100 7

Pierce 44.64 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kennedy 03.4149 16076 100 1

Sage 46.21 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Barnum 03.2953 16069 100 0

Lonnie 43.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lembo 03.5251 16071 0 0

Ziva 48.18 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Jersey 03.1550 16072 0 0

Diesel 36.58 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Thompson 04.1646 16073 0 0

Poppet 31.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 04.7648 16078 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  152 SCT:  48

B-Buster 34.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 04.3597 20079 100 13

Max 50.61 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Levine 03.0096 20080 0 0

Ivy 37.20 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Knapp-Cook 04.0995 20081 0 0

Allie 35.16 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Nekvasil 04.3294 20082 0 0

Ace 39.89 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Jersey 03.8193 20169 0 0
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